
Frost 
Samantha Steele 

830 W. 40th Street 

Chicago, IL 60609 

ssteele@frostchicago.com 

773-784-2708 

www.frostchicago.com 

Sound Investment AV 
PJ Acosta 

1438 West Kinze 

Chicago, IL 60641 

pj@soundinvestmentav.com 

www.soundinvestmentav.com 

Black Oak 
Kevin Pelz 

2555 S. Leavitt Street 

Chicago, IL 60608 

K.pelz@blackoak.tech  

blackoak.tech 

RENTAL EQUIPMENT 
 

Halls Rental 
Bill or Julio 
847-929-2240 

TENTING 
 

Partytime—HDO Productions 
(a ProEm Company) 
Hayden Moldenhauer  
6150 West Howard Street 
Niles, IL 60714 
480-550-0629—C 
Hayden.moldenhauer@proem.org 
https://proem.org/chicago-catalog/tents/  

VALET SERVICES 
 

VIP Valet 
Randy Mariani or Lisa Shaw 
PO Box 6014 
Elgin, IL 60121 
847-464-5271 – O 
rmariani@vipvaletservices.com 
lshaw@vipvaletservices.com 
 

Flower Firm   
Claire Roenitz, Corporate  

and Social Inquiries 

312-455-2800—O 

Claire@flowerfirm.com 
 

Ashley Scapardine, Weddings  

and Social Inquiries 

Ashley@flowerfirm.com 

451 N. Wood 

Chicago, IL 60622 

www.flowerfirm.com 

Flowers for Dreams 
Michael Zucker 

Head of Sales 

1812 W. Hubbard Street 

Chicago, IL 60622 

312-620-1410—O 

215-872-2749—C 

michael@flowersfordreams.com 

www.flowersfordreams.com 

HMR Designs   
Christopher Mills 

4200 W. Bryn Mawr 

Chicago, IL 60646 

773-782-0800 x176 

ChrisM@hmrdesigns.com 

Hmrdesigns.com  

Kehoe Designs 
Lauren Carey 

Director of Sales 

2555 S. Leavitt Street 

Chicago, IL 60608 

312-412-0030—O 

312-666-1054—D 

Lcarey@kehoedesigns.com 

www.kehoedesigns.com 

Theater on the Lake— Approved Vendor Partners  

CATERING 

AV & LIGHTING 

FLORAL & DÉCOR 

Blue Plate Catering 
Leah Farrell 

1362 W. Fulton Street 

Chicago, IL 60607 

312-363-6194—O 

lfarrell@blueplatechicago.com 

www.blueplatechicago.com  

Entertaining Company 
Julie Fitzgerald 

1640 W. Walnut Street 

Chicago, IL 60162 

312-447-8321—O 

Julie@entertainingcompany.com  

Entertainingcompany.com  

Food For Thought 
Anna Ditton 

Senior Sales Consultant 

7001 N. Ridgeway 

Lincolnwood, IL 60712 

847-834-1130—C 

aditton@fftchicago.com 

www.fftchicago.com 

 

mailto:hmoldenhauer@arenaamerica.com
https://proem.org/chicago-catalog/tents/

